Central Depository Services (India) Limited

Convenient < Dependable < Secure
COMMUNIQUE TO DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANTS

Annexure A

Escalation Matrix

Details of

Contact

Person

Address

Contact No.

Email Id

Client Servicing

Suresh Munge

63-67, Ajmera House, 4th Floor,
Off K.H. Ajmera Chowk,
Pathakwadi, Mumbai — 400 002.

022-40628912

suresh _munge@ajmera.co.in

Head of Client

Sandeep Ghogare

63-67, Ajmera House, 4th Floor,
Off K.H. Ajmera Chowk,

022-40628913

sandeep ghogare@ajmera.co.in

Servicing Pathakwadi, Mumbai — 400 002.
: Ashish Ajmera | 63-67, Ajmera House, 4th Floor, | 022-40628888 |compliance@ajmera.co.in
Compliance Off K.H. Ajmera Chowk,
Officer Pathakwadi, Mumbai — 400 002.
CEO Ashish Ajmera | 63-67, Ajmera House, 4th Floor, | 022-40628888 [ashish@ajmera.co.in

Off K.H. Ajmera Chowk,
Pathakwadi, Mumbai — 400 002.

In absence of response/ complaint not addressed to your satisfaction, you may lodge a complaint

with

CDSL at

https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/grievances.aspx or

SEBI at

https://scores.gov.in/scores/Welcome.html or with. Please quote your Complaint Ref No. while

raising your complaint at SEBI SCORES/ Depository portal.

CDSL : your depository

KEYWORD : Audit

Page 2 of 3



mailto:suresh_munge@ajmera.co.in
mailto:sandeep_ghogare@ajmera.co.in
mailto:sandeep_ghogare@ajmera.co.in
mailto:compliance@ajmera.co.in
mailto:ashish@ajmera.co.in
https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/
https://scores.gov.in/scores/

	Annexure A Escalation Matrix



